Stresemannstraße 23                    Tel. 030 65774162                               E-mail: info@voygar.de
10963 Berlin                                    Fax. 030 700143-1359                 www.voygar.com
 LSZH High Strength Microduct Tube Bundle Direct Install 1-7ways 12/10mm
LSZH micro ducts, each with low friction performance are suitable for fiber blowing.
The RISER micro duct is surrounded with a sheath of RISER material, giving excellent
performance in a fire. The lightweight, metal-free, flexible RISER micro duct is
intended for indoor installation.
UL 2024 Standard for Signaling, Optical Fiber and Communications Raceways and

VOYGAR SYSTEMS GmbH Micro duct Assemblies has been rigorously tested by
Telcordia Technologies and found to be compliant to Telcordia GR-3155-CORE.
Ordering Information
P.N DESCRIPTION
LIHS2101 LSZH High Strength Micro duct Tube Bundle Direct Install 1-ways 12/10mm
LIHS2102 LSZH High Strength Micro duct Tube Bundle Direct Install 2-ways 12/10mm
LIHS2104 LSZH High Strength Micro duct Tube Bundle Direct Install 4-ways 12/10mm
LIHS2107 LSZH High Strength Micro duct Tube Bundle Direct Install 7-ways 12/10mm
INNER TUBES Materials  LSZH Compound
Diameter  10mm
Color options  White or Ivory Colors
Inner surface  Smooth with silicon 0.1mm